


Part List

No. Part Description Qty | No. Part Description Qty
1 Material Push Stick 1 30 Principal Axis 1
2 Feed Hopper 1 31 Flat Key 8x7x25 1
3 Feed Bottom Seat 1 32 Bearing Cover 1
4 Bolt Seat 4 33 Big Belt Pulley 1
5 Inner Hex Bolt M10x30 4 34 Flat Washer @10x@32x2 2
6 Inner Hex Bolt(Left Rotation) M10x30 1 35 OQuter Hex Screw M10x25 1
7  Flat Washer 10 4 36 Belt Cover 1
8 Left Baffle 1 37 Frame 1
9 Spring Washer 10 7 38 Uncork Pin @3x30 2
10 Feed Lead Clamp 1 39 Washer @13.5x@37x3 2
11 Inner Hex Deep Head Bolt M8x20 4 40 Wheel 2
12 Blade 2 41 Locknut M6 6
13 Blade Rest 1 42 Outer Hex Bolt 3/8 1
14 Metal Locknut M8 8 43 Strap 1
15 Blade Rest Fixing Seat 1 44 Small Belt Pulley 1
16 Inner Hex Deep Head Bolt M8x20 4 45 Axis Sleeve 1
17 Bearing Seat 1 46 Flat Key 4.78x5x25 1
18 Bearing 6205 2 47 Right Baffle 1
19 Engine Soleplate Subassembly 1 48 Hex Flange Bolt M6x40 4
20 Front Cover Board 1 49 Cross Deep Head Bolt M6x40 2
21 Hex Flange Bolt M6x16 14 50 Engine 1
22 Spring Washer 6 6 51 Screw M8x40 3
23 Flat Washer 6 10 52  Unilateralism Screw M6x20 4
24 Hex Flange Nut M6 17 53 Hex Flange Nut 3
25 Flat Washer 8 8 54 On/Off Switch 1
26 Spring Washer 8 8 55 Flameout Wire 1
27 Flat Washer 5 4 56 Nut M6 2
28 Spring Washer 5 4 57 Muffler Cover 1
29 Outer Hex Bolt M5x20 4 58 Hex Flange Bolt M6x12 2




